PARTS LIST

AK138
PARTS LIST

5 URL(PARTS Website/PC Yo ) &b (EFIIFREZREEED DLVc Web Parts Book ZCHIABIFE T,
CHRICEEEEFIUNETYT, (ERD
https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/JA

You can use a Web Parts Book with a convenient search function from the URLs (PARTS Website/PC-site)
below. To use the PARTS Website, free membership registration is required.
https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/EN

No.1471-02



5. )\—YU X~ /PARTS LIST




REF.NO_ _NOTE _ _PARTNO. _____ ___ 1] DESCRIPTION _________._ R S S Qty _
1 400-37163 AK DEVICE ASM. AKYYF(73) 1
2 400-37162 SIDE PLATE ASM. Yh 152(73) (1)
3 400-37160 SIDE PLATE B COMPL, I {AB(FYI° 9) (D
4 GAK-A1826000 SOLENOID LINK ViDEN VY (D
5 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM V4N 97 B (1
6 229-91400 SOLENOID SHAFT YAV T (n
7 SD-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 8 H= 3.5 4 v3y D=8 H=3.5 (1
8 NS-6150310-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nYh73Yh 15/64-28 (1)
9 $$-7121410-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 Tiv73y 3/16-28 L=14 (N

10 WP-1021016-SD  WASHER 10.2X18XI ¥ 4 % 10, 2X18X1 (n

11 RE-0700000-K0  E-RING 7 EB AMAY 7 ')

12 NS-6150440-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nyhrEyh 15/64-28 (2)

13 WP-0621036-SP  WASHER 147 2 M3 (2)

14 GAK-840300BA "AK” SOLENOID ASM. B AKYV A 73 B (1

15 GAK-840300AA "AK” SOLENOID ASM. A ARV AN 73 A (1)

16 HK-0346100-20 2-POLE NYLON PLUG NI Y7 2P 4))

17 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A Y4 T AA (n

18 WP-0851846-SC  WASHER 8.5X22.0X1.8 k¥ % 8.5X22X1.8 (n

19 NM-6080600-SM  NUT M8 oyHrIye M8 132 (n

20 GAK-A1834000 SOLENOID BASE VADEAN (2)

21 GAX-33035000 SOLENOID COLLAR VAN h7- ')

22 GAK-3303600A  SOLENOID COVER ADZ AN ()

23 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A YUIAM U7 A (D

24 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN YAV Y (n

25 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR AR A e (1)

26 RE-0400000-KP  E-RING 4 EX AN A7 4 2)

27 SM-6051002-TP  SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 uYHr7HE M M5X0.8 L=10 (1)

28 $S-4120915-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 FA* 2y 3/16-28 L=9 (6)

29 SS-7121610-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5 L33y 3/16-28 L=15.5 (1)

30 M2010-110-000  ADJUST NUT TIHIYTY FI-LIFID 1

31 GAK-A1841000 KNEE LIFTER LINK 3N 1

32 GAK-A1842000 KNEE LIFTER LINK SPRING ¥ T IVIN % 1

33 SD-0802126-TP  SHOULDER SCREW D=8 H=21.2 4 ¥3y D=8 H=21.2 1

34 GAK-330400A0 SHAFT PIN ASM. ¥ 7h 33k e V3 2

35 HX-0004300-00 CLIP FYYIN Vh 1

36 M4011-351-000 SPRING B JIHIIN XB 2

37 M4009-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT B NG A:] 1

38 M4012-351-000 ADJUST SCREW TIHTITIFITLAFT I





